St. Agnes Catholic Church Funeral Music Possibilities

(Music with numbers are found in “Breaking Bread” 2018)

Opening Songs:

Responsorial Psalms:

All Creatures of Our God & King

Amazing Grace

Be Not Afraid
Blest Be the Lord
City of God

Come Follow Me
For All the Saints
Gather Your People
Glory and Praise to Our God
Here I Am, Lord
Rain Down

Sing A New Song

We Walk By Faith

Lord, You Have the Words (Ps. 19)

Shepherd Me, O God (Ps. 23)

Create In Me (Ps. 51)

The Lord is My Light (Ps. 27}

Be With Me Lord (Ps. 91)

The Lord is Kind and Merciful (Ps. 103)

#3537

#433

#432

#431

Gather 294

#505

#723

#313

#546

#379

#601

#544

Gather 252

Gather 18

Gather 20

Gather 31

Gather 23

Gather 42

Gather 46



Preparation of the Gifts:  Amazing Grace #433

(should be fairly short) Beyond the Moon and Stars #46
Christ Be Our Light #596
Come to the Water #604
Eye Has Not Seen Gather 275
Fly Like a Bird #464
Hosea #6606
How Can I Keep From Singing #442
How Great Thou Art #425
I Have Loved You #603
I Know That My Redeemer Lives #679
I, The Lord #680
I Want to Walk as a Child of the Light #600
In Every Age #467
Jesus, Come to Us #395
Lord of All Hopefulness #403
Only This I Want #499
Peace is Flowing Like a River #529
Prayer of St. Francis #523
Rain Down #601
Seek Ye First #436

Softly and Tenderly #658



3269Communion:

The Clouds Veil

These Alone Are Enough

Be Not Afraid

Behold the Lamb

Beyond the Days

Blest Are They

Bread, Blessed & Broken
Bring Firth the Kingdom

Do Not Let Your Hearts Be Troubled
Eye Has Not Seen

Gift of Finest Wheat

Here I Am, Lord

I Am the Bread of Life

Miracle of Grace

No Greater Love

On Eagle’s Wings

One Bread, One Body

Open My Eyes/Amazing Grace
Seed, Scattered and Sown
Servant Song

Song of the Body of Christ

#396

Gather 263

#339

#125

Gather 284

#329

Gather 280

Gather 275

#324

Gather 291

Gather 337

#359

Gather 269

Gather 261

#340

#356

#377

#333



Song of Farewell:

Closing Songs:

The Name of God
We Are Many Parts
We Have Been Told
We Remember
Whatsoever You Do
You Are Mine

You Are Near

Song of Farewell

Amazing Grace

Canticle of the Sun

Christ Be Our Light

City of God

For All the Saints

Glory and Praise to Our God
Here I Am, Lord

Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
How Great Thou Art

In the Day of the Lord

Sing a New Song
We Are Called

We Will Rise Again

Gather 342

#3583

Gather 296

Gather 249

#622

#457

#435

#683

#433

#426

#596

Gather 294

#723

#546

#379

#192

#425

#575

#544

Gather 301

Gather 350



Important Contact Information

Fr. Rayappa Konka
Pastor

Connie Kirchner
Funeral Coordinator

Jessica Mikoloyck
Music Director

Theresa Trevino
Parish Office Support Staff

Parish Fax Number
Parish Address:
Parish Mailing Address:

Funeral Dinner Coordinators

Joan Merrigan-Hiller
Deb Hilzer

Funeral Homes

Bridgman Funeral Home
2102 Broadway, Scottsbluff

Duggan Kramer Funeral Home
3201 Avenue B, Scottsbluff

Reverence Funeral Parlor
2002 Char Avenue, Scottsbluff

(308) 632-2541
fatherkonka@st-agnes-church.com

(308) 637-1442

Cell (308) 631-6290
ies.mikoloyck@gmail.com

(308) 632-2541
office(@st-agnes-church.com

(308) 632-2146
2314 3™ Ave., Scottsbluff, NE. 69361
P.O. Box 349, Scottsbluff, NE. 69363-0349

(520) 907-0860
(308) 641-8052

(308) 632-2121

(308) 632-4101

(308) 633-5763
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