St. Agnes Catholic Church Funeral Music Possibilities

(Music with numbers are found in "Breaking Bread" 2018)

Opening Songs:	All Creatures of Our God & King	#537
	Amazing Grace	#433
	Be Not Afraid	#432
	Blest Be the Lord	#431
	City of God	Gather 294
	Come Follow Me	#505
	For All the Saints	#723
	Gather Your People	#313
	Glory and Praise to Our God	#546
	Here I Am, Lord	#379
	Rain Down	#601
	Sing A New Song	#544
	We Walk By Faith	Gather 252
Responsorial Psalms:	Lord, You Have the Words (Ps. 19)	Gather 18
	Shepherd Me, O God (Ps. 23)	Gather 20
	Create In Me (Ps. 51)	Gather 31
	The Lord is My Light (Ps. 27)	Gather 23
	Be With Me Lord (Ps. 91)	Gather 42
	The Lord is Kind and Merciful (Ps. 103)	Gather 46

Preparation of the Gifts:	Amazing Grace	#433
(should be fairly short)	Beyond the Moon and Stars	#46
	Christ Be Our Light	#596
	Come to the Water	#604
	Eye Has Not Seen	Gather 275
	Fly Like a Bird	#464
	Hosea	#666
	How Can I Keep From Singing	#442
	How Great Thou Art	#425
	I Have Loved You	#603
	I Know That My Redeemer Lives	#679
	I, The Lord	#680
	I Want to Walk as a Child of the Light	#600
	In Every Age	#467
	Jesus, Come to Us	#395
	Lord of All Hopefulness	#403
	Only This I Want	#499
	Peace is Flowing Like a River	#529
	Prayer of St. Francis	#523
	Rain Down	#601
	Seek Ye First	#436
	Softly and Tenderly	#658

The Clouds Veil

These Alone Are Enough

#396

3269Communion:	Be Not Afraid	Gather 263
	Behold the Lamb	#339
	Beyond the Days	#125
	Blest Are They	Gather 284
	Bread, Blessed & Broken	#329
	Bring Firth the Kingdom	Gather 280
	Do Not Let Your Hearts Be Troubled	
	Eye Has Not Seen	Gather 275
	Gift of Finest Wheat	#324
	Here I Am, Lord	Gather 291
	I Am the Bread of Life	Gather 337
	Miracle of Grace	#359
	No Greater Love	Gather 269
	On Eagle's Wings	Gather 261
	One Bread, One Body	#340
	Open My Eyes/Amazing Grace	
	Seed, Scattered and Sown	#356
	Servant Song	#377
	Song of the Body of Christ	#333

	The Name of God	Gather 342
	We Are Many Parts	#583
	We Have Been Told	Gather 296
	We Remember	Gather 249
	Whatsoever You Do	#622
	You Are Mine	#457
	You Are Near	#435
Song of Farewell:	Song of Farewell	#683
Closing Songs:	Amazing Grace	#433
	Canticle of the Sun	#426
	Christ Be Our Light	#596
	City of God	Gather 294
	For All the Saints	#723
	Glory and Praise to Our God	#546
	Here I Am, Lord	#379
	Holy God, We Praise Thy Name	#192
	How Great Thou Art	#425
	In the Day of the Lord	#575
	Sing a New Song	#511
	Sing a New Song	#544
	We Are Called	Gather 301
	We Will Rise Again	Gather 350

Important Contact Information

Fr. Rayappa Konka (308) 632-2541
Pastor fatherkonka@st-agnes-church.com

Connie Kirchner (308) 637-1442

Funeral Coordinator

Jessica Mikoloyck Cell (308) 631-6290
Music Director jes.mikoloyck@gmail.com

Theresa Trevino (308) 632-2541
Parish Office Support Staff office@st-agnes-church.com

Parish Fax Number (308) 632-2146 Parish Address: 2314 3rd Ave., Scottsbluff, NE. 69361 Parish Mailing Address: P.O. Box 349, Scottsbluff, NE. 69363-0349

Funeral Dinner Coordinators

Joan Merrigan-Hiller (520) 907-0860 **Deb Hilzer** (308) 641-8052

Funeral Homes

Bridgman Funeral Home (308) 632-2121

2102 Broadway, Scottsbluff

Duggan Kramer Funeral Home (308) 632-4101 3201 Avenue B, Scottsbluff

Reverence Funeral Parlor (308) 633-5763

2002 Char Avenue, Scottsbluff

